Team Member Name

Trent Blanchard
Randy Dedon
Ronnie Dedon
Kevin Hunt

Billy Lahners
Douglas Olivares
Kraig Prinz
Terry Rodney
Eric Steudlein
Jon Tarver

Main Office
Accounting office

Email
trent@gulfinland.com
randy@gulfinland.com
ronnie@gulfinland.com
kevin@gulfinland.com
billy@gulfinland.com
douglas@gulfinland.com
kraig@gulfinland.com
terry@gulfinland.com
eric@gulfinland.com
jon@gulfinland.com

operations@gulfinland.com
accounting@gulfinland.com

AOH Contact Number

225.268.9663
225.241.7287
225.938.5527
225.268.9634
225.329.8133
225.328.1714
504.427.7515
225.279.3755
985.445.6507
225.202.7061

225.647.2770
225.647.2770
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